
% of 

County

9.15%

68.77%

4.90%

10.09%

4.65%

2.44%

Difference in Original Charges:

Real

Personal

Utility

Total

Homestead Credit: (25.16 % of Real Estate Taxes)

Prorations: (4.72 % of Total Property Taxes)

$5,129,526.67 Adds

$8,752,885.12 Net Total

Property Type Valuation Tax Dollars Type

148,092,056

Spring Hill School District

Mineral Springs School District

Nashville School District

Texarkana School District

220,770.42$        

Valuation Tax Dollars

4,033,876 159,120.92$        

584,670 22,743.66$          

1,000,150 38,905.83$          

5,618,696

Hempstead County

Total Valuations

23,137,281

173,825,919

12,375,010

25,506,845

School District

County Territory

Blevins School District

Hope School District

Valuation Tax Dollars

11,745,956

6,171,565

2009 County Assessments Original Charge Adjustments

513,363 $17,404.07

Personal 55,077,430 $1,905,207.20 Errors 684,150 $23,198.51

Real

-996,327 -$34,111.91

Utility 49,593,090 $1,718,151.24 Disabled Veterans 825,540 $28,317.47

Total 252,762,576

$1,290,576.14

$413,067.42

2010 County Disbursement Rates

Property Type

$ Disbursed 

before 

Prorations, with 

Delinquents

% of Original 

Charge

Real 4,939,054 96.29%

Personal 1,882,371 98.80%

PRELIMINARY REPORT

Post - Proration 

Total 8,087,657 92.40%

Utility 1,679,298 97.74%

Pre - Proration 

Total 8,500,724 97.12%

96.29%

98.80%

97.74%
97.12%

92.40%

88%

90%

92%

94%

96%

98%

100%

Real Personal Utility Pre -
Proration 

Total

Post -
Proration 

Total

2010 Disbursement Rates

Blevins School District
Hope School District
Spring Hill School District
Mineral Springs School District
Nashville School District
Texarkana School District


